
ID. PIEZA/PART DESCRIPCIÓN DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1 Tapa posterior Rear cover 1 22312JM3

3 Tornillo Allen M6x25 ISO7380 M6x25 ISO 7380 Allen screw 2 TORNI-I7380-405

4 Arandela M8 DIN125 M8 DIN125 Washer 2

5 Casquillo con valona Ø15x Ø9 x 7.5mm Ø15x Ø9 x 7.5mm Bush with flange 2 CASQUI-1A---324

6 Silentblock Ø18x Ø9x Ø11x 8mm Ø18x Ø9x Ø11x 8mm Silentblock 4 SILENBGONE--064

BMW R1300GS ’24-

Pg. 1/2
Created by:  www.rrdisseny.cat

V0.09/25

www.puighitechparts.com info@puighitechparts.com
www.puigusa.com info@puigusa.com

M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N SM O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

REF  21476 Z- R AC IN G  S C R E E N

M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

REF  2231 2 R E A R  C O V E R

*Algunos componentes se suministran montados.
Some components are supplied assembled.

 T25

TORX1 Hour

EASY

1 Person

 Nº 4

ALLEN

2 Tornillo Allen M8x30 ISO7380 M8x30 ISO 7380 Allen screw 2 TORNI-I7380-646

 Nº 5

T35



BMW R1300GS ’24-

Pg. 2/2
Created by:  www.rrdisseny.cat

V0.09/25

www.puighitechparts.com info@puighitechparts.com
www.puigusa.com info@puigusa.com

I N S T R U C C I O N E S  D E  M O N T A J E  -  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  -  M O N T A G E A N L E I T U N G

A
ASSEMBLY WITHOUT PUIG LICENSE SUPPORT

B

3

2

1

4

 

PRE-ASSEMBLY 

5

6

6

6

5

6

3

4

2

Ref. 22350 Puig License support
(Not included)A

ASSEMBLY WITH PUIG LICENSE SUPPORT

PRE-ASSEMBLY 

5

6

6

6

5

6

3

A

A

2

1

4 

3

4

2


